
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Umder 13 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne and Wear Sky 734 70 70 70 70 58 54 54 58 58 58 58 56

2 Count Durham Blue 626 50 60 60 60 44 54 54 50 48 44 50 52

3 Northumberland Silver 286 60 0 0 0 48 42 22 42 24 48 0 0



Team Results Count Durham (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Umder 13 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne and Wear Sky 734 70 70 70 70 58 54 54 58 58 58 58 56

2 Count Durham Blue 626 50 60 60 60 44 54 54 50 48 44 50 52

3 Northumberland Silver 286 60 0 0 0 48 42 22 42 24 48 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Olvia Bell 2LR 27.5 28.1 28.1 4 24
1 Olvia Bell S 6.24 6.04 5.97 0.00 6.24 4 24
2 Katelyn Craig SLJ 1.79 1.76 1.81 1.78 1.81 4 24
3 Nathalie Einbeck VJ 47 46 49 47 49 2 28
4 Lauren Etchells 4LR 58.3 57.6 57.6 2 28
4 Lauren Etchells VJ 44 47 44 44 47 4 24
6 Kate Leatherbarrow 2LR 29.0 0.0 29.0 6 20
6 Kate Leatherbarrow SB 64 64 5 22
7 Lucy McVitie 6LR 1:44.3 1:44.3 4 24
7 Lucy McVitie SB 72 72 3 26
8 Sophie Miller STJ 4.20 4.35 4.35 4.38 4.38 4 24

10 Emily Salmon 6LR 1:33.6 1:33.6 1 30
10 Emily Salmon STJ 5.30 5.22 5.50 5.40 5.50 3 26
11 Isla Tower SLJ 1.56 1.55 1.59 1.57 1.59 6 20
12 Romane Zeze 4LR 1:00.2 1:00.6 1:00.6 3 26
12 Romane Zeze S 6.94 6.68 6.40 7.11 7.11 3 26



Team Results Northumberland (silver)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Umder 13 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne and Wear Sky 734 70 70 70 70 58 54 54 58 58 58 58 56

2 Count Durham Blue 626 50 60 60 60 44 54 54 50 48 44 50 52

3 Northumberland Silver 286 60 0 0 0 48 42 22 42 24 48 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Courtney Madden 2LR 27.3 27.2 27.2 3 26
13 Courtney Madden SLJ 1.68 1.78 1.68 1.68 1.78 5 22
13 Courtney Madden VJ 38 38 37 39 39
14 Marli graham 2LR 28.4 0.0 28.4 5 22
14 Marli graham SLJ 1.79 1.93 1.84 1.85 1.93 3 26
14 Marli graham VJ 32 35 36 35 36
15 Ailsa Batley 6LR 1:46.8 1:46.8 5 22
15 Ailsa Batley SB 71 71 4 24
16 Millie Elaby 4LR 1:07.7 0.0 1:07.7 6 20
16 Millie Elaby S 4.67 0.00 4.11 4.49 4.67 5 22
17 Emma Jackson 4LR 1:06.5 0.0 1:06.5 5 22
17 Emma Jackson S 3.61 4.05 3.63 3.54 4.05 6 20



Team Results Tyne and Wear (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Umder 13 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne and Wear Sky 734 70 70 70 70 58 54 54 58 58 58 58 56

2 Count Durham Blue 626 50 60 60 60 44 54 54 50 48 44 50 52

3 Northumberland Silver 286 60 0 0 0 48 42 22 42 24 48 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Lucy Giles 4LR 57.0 56.5 56.5 1 30
25 Lucy Giles S 8.42 8.63 8.35 9.97 9.97 1 30
26 Jessica Lively 2LR 26.4 26.5 26.5 2 28
26 Jessica Lively SLJ 2.02 2.08 2.01 2.02 2.08 2 28
27 Phillipa Ellis STJ 6.25 6.15 6.05 6.42 6.42 1 30
28 Erin Wright 6LR 1:36.2 1:36.2 3 26
28 Erin Wright SB 81 81 1 30
29 Joy Eze 2LR 25.7 25.5 25.5 1 30
29 Joy Eze SLJ 1.99 2.13 2.17 2.08 2.17 1 30
30 Lily Jamieson VJ 57 55 59 60 60 1 30
31 Cystabelle Enow S 7.45 6.94 7.51 7.74 7.74 2 28
32 Courtney Clark 6LR 1:34.3 1:34.3 2 28
32 Courtney Clark VJ 49 47 44 47 49 3 26
33 Poppy Doherty 4LR 1:03.4 1:04.0 1:04.0 4 24
33 Poppy Doherty SB 75 75 2 28
34 Jessie Ridley STJ 5.80 5.90 6.00 5.85 6.00 2 28



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Umder 13 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Tyne and Wear Sky 1:21.7 0.0 1:21.7 70.0
2 02 Northumberland Silver 1:27.0 0.0 1:27.0 60.0
3 01 Count Durham Blue 1:28.4 0.0 1:28.4 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Umder 13 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Tyne and Wear Sky 52.7 0.0 52.7 70.0
2 01 Count Durham Blue 57.3 0.0 57.3 60.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Umder 13 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne and Wear Sky 58
2 Northumberland Silver 48
3 Count Durham Blue 44

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne and Wear Sky 29 Joy Eze 25.5 30
2 Tyne and Wear Sky 26 Jessica Lively 26.5 28
3 Northumberland Silver 13 Courtney Madden 27.2 26
4 Count Durham Blue 1 Olvia Bell 28.1 24
5 Northumberland Silver 14 Marli graham 28.4 22
6 Count Durham Blue 6 Kate Leatherbarrow 29.0 20



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Umder 13 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Count Durham Blue 54
1= Tyne and Wear Sky 54
3 Northumberland Silver 42

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne and Wear Sky 25 Lucy Giles 56.5 30
2 Count Durham Blue 4 Lauren Etchells 57.6 28
3 Count Durham Blue 12 Romane Zeze 1:00.6 26
4 Tyne and Wear Sky 33 Poppy Doherty 1:04.0 24
5 Northumberland Silver 17 Emma Jackson 1:06.5 22
6 Northumberland Silver 16 Millie Elaby 1:07.7 20



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Umder 13 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Count Durham Blue 54
1= Tyne and Wear Sky 54
3 Northumberland Silver 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Count Durham Blue 10 Emily Salmon 1:33.6 30
2 Tyne and Wear Sky 32 Courtney Clark 1:34.3 28
3 Tyne and Wear Sky 28 Erin Wright 1:36.2 26
4 Count Durham Blue 7 Lucy McVitie 1:44.3 24
5 Northumberland Silver 15 Ailsa Batley 1:46.8 22



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Umder 13 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Tyne and Wear Sky 1:55.8 0.0 1:55.8 70.0
2 01 Count Durham Blue 2:02.8 0.0 2:02.8 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Umder 13 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Tyne and Wear Sky 1:49.7 0.0 1:49.7 70.0
2 01 Count Durham Blue 1:52.8 0.0 1:52.8 60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Umder 13 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne and Wear Sky 58
2 Count Durham Blue 50
3 Northumberland Silver 42

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne and Wear Sky 25 Lucy Giles 9.97 30
2 Tyne and Wear Sky 31 Cystabelle Enow 7.74 28
3 Count Durham Blue 12 Romane Zeze 7.11 26
4 Count Durham Blue 1 Olvia Bell 6.24 24
5 Northumberland Silver 16 Millie Elaby 4.67 22
6 Northumberland Silver 17 Emma Jackson 4.05 20



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Umder 13 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne and Wear Sky 58
2 Count Durham Blue 48
3 Northumberland Silver 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Tyne and Wear Sky 28 Erin Wright 81 30
2 Tyne and Wear Sky 33 Poppy Doherty 75 28
3 Count Durham Blue 7 Lucy McVitie 72 26
4 Northumberland Silver 15 Ailsa Batley 71 24
5 Count Durham Blue 6 Kate Leatherbarrow 64 22



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Umder 13 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne and Wear Sky 58
2 Northumberland Silver 48
3 Count Durham Blue 44

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne and Wear Sky 29 Joy Eze 2.17 30
2 Tyne and Wear Sky 26 Jessica Lively 2.08 28
3 Northumberland Silver 14 Marli graham 1.93 26
4 Count Durham Blue 2 Katelyn Craig 1.81 24
5 Northumberland Silver 13 Courtney Madden 1.78 22
6 Count Durham Blue 11 Isla Tower 1.59 20



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Umder 13 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour Points

Northumberland Silver 0
1 Tyne and Wear Sky 58
2 Count Durham Blue 50

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne and Wear Sky 27 Phillipa Ellis 6.42 30
2 Tyne and Wear Sky 34 Jessie Ridley 6.00 28
3 Count Durham Blue 10 Emily Salmon 5.50 26
4 Count Durham Blue 8 Sophie Miller 4.38 24



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Umder 13 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour Points

Northumberland Silver 0
1 Tyne and Wear Sky 56
2 Count Durham Blue 52

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne and Wear Sky 30 Lily Jamieson 60 30
2 Count Durham Blue 3 Nathalie Einbeck 49 28
3 Tyne and Wear Sky 32 Courtney Clark 49 26
4 Count Durham Blue 4 Lauren Etchells 47 24

Northumberland Silver 13 Courtney Madden 39 0
Northumberland Silver 14 Marli graham 36 0


